
CITY OF FRUITLAND PARK
PUBLIC LIBRARY SITE DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION BID
PROJECT #: IFB 2017-002

BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 6, 2017 TIME:  3:00 PM
LOCATION:  COMMISSION CHAMBERS

$530,974.50

$549,450.00

$636,719.50

$537,669.65

$700,300.00

LIBRARY SITEWORK BIDS
CONTRACTOR TOTAL BID

Emmett Sapp Builders

Hartman Civil Construction Co., Inc.

Professional Dirt Service, Inc.

Paqco

West Construction, Inc.
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