

CITY OF FRUITLAND PARK PUBLIC LIBRARY SITE DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION BID

TIME: 3:00 PM

PROJECT #: IFB 2017-002

BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 6, 2017

LOCATION: COMMISSION CHAMBERS

LIBRARY SITEWORK BIDS	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID
Professional Dirt Service, Inc.	\$530,974.50
Paqco	\$549,450.00
West Construction, Inc.	\$636,719.50
Emmett Sapp Builders	\$537,669.65
Hartman Civil Construction Co., Inc.	\$700,300.00